
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team Event, Open Team, Handicapped

1 2318233 2,994 $900.00 Statesville, NCMaggie Coley Team 1

2 2070123 2,933 $780.00 Statesville, NCChelsea's OnlyFriends

3 2291014 2,918 $700.00 Roanoke Rapids, NCDay Day's Crew

4 2293823 2,891 $660.00 Concord, NCFamily Affair

5 2268081 2,890 $645.00 Henrico, MHThe Russells and Shotwell

6 2246908 2,888 $600.00 Mt. Pleasant, NCSunday Funday 5

7 2260667 2,883 $560.00 Rocky Point, NCBIG TIME

8 2338523 2,861 $520.00 UNKNOWN, NCHere for the Shots!

9 2223258 2,860 $490.00 Tarboro, NCD'S CUSTOM CREATIONS

9 2317485 2,860 $490.00 Durham, NCTeam Battle

11 2260034 2,843 $460.00 China Grove, NCJoseph Edwards Team 1

12 2320687 2,841 $440.00 Durham, NCStrikeforce

13 2094999 2,827 $420.00 Norwood, NCMegaladongs

14 2064974 2,826 $400.00 Supply, NCRoll Control

15 2338349 2,813 $380.00 Ellerbe, NCKountry Boys

16 2334262 2,811 $355.00 Locust, NCLeague Joes

17 2246911 2,805 $315.00 Mt. Pleasant, NCSunday Funday 2

17 2323154 2,805 $315.00 Iron Station, NCCAAJ

19 2259045 2,804 $276.00 Franklin, NCRoll Your Own

20 2274525 2,793 $250.00 Jefferson, NCThe Believers

21 2262639 2,780 $236.00 Havelock, NCFoul Language

22 2168330 2,777 $200.00 Fayetteville, NCFOUR BROTHERS

23 2172892 2,776 $156.00 Lumberton, NCPembroke Hardware

23 2299182 2,776 $156.00 Carthage, NCSpare Chance

25 2333514 2,771 $136.00 Locust, NCTW Drywall #1

$10,840.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch

1 2094999 2,771 $440.00 Norwood, NCMegaladongs

2 2334262 2,659 $340.00 Locust, NCLeague Joes

3 2070123 2,656 $260.00 Statesville, NCChelsea's OnlyFriends

4 2312666 2,646 $160.00 Troutman, NCAdam and the 3 Righties

5 2084551 2,582 $120.00 Salisbury, NCNatural Disaster

6 2333513 2,530 $80.00 Locust, NCTW Drywall #2

$1,400.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$12,240.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 2291013 1,528 $480.00 Roanoke Rapids, NCHockaday, Earl S / High, Tymeir A

2 2070123 1,525 $450.00 Statesville, NCKelly, Justin / Hosler, Christopher R

3 2317485 1,515 $420.00 Durham, NCBattle, Vernon D / Brooks, Eric N

4 2259044 1,505 $395.00 Franklin, NCGreen, Darlene A / Davis, Alice B

4 2318233 1,505 $395.00 Statesville, NCGrant, Jeremy L / Howard, Justin C

6 2337571 1,499 $377.50 Harrisburg, NCMast, Danny C / Lambert, Tommy D

6 2319573 1,499 $377.50 Charlotte, NCLunn, Christopher / Bowersock, Gregory J

8 2336945 1,498 $370.00 Statesville, NCMorgan, Scott W / Lytton, Edwin D

9 2070123 1,496 $360.00 Statesville, NCHamby, Gavin / Farley, Kyle A

10 2260667 1,488 $355.00 Rocky Point, NCWilliams, Howard M / Hunter, Thomas

11 2287104 1,486 $350.00 Hickory, NCPardue, Curtis S / Coffey, Matthew J

12 2276638 1,485 $340.00 Mt Holly, NCBillingslea, Victoria D / Cousart, Clayton L

13 2338351 1,482 $330.00 Ellerbe, NCEzzell, Michael R / Mcrae, James R

14 2320687 1,479 $320.00 Durham, NCTaylor, Tyron P / Stewart, Lina C

15 2291567 1,478 $315.00 Valdese, NCMcCann, Dan M / Brown, Shawn

16 2332470 1,474 $310.00 Waxhaw, NCRuszala, Steven E / Hines, Therese D

17 2276637 1,472 $300.00 Mt Holly, NCReid, James W, Jr / Billingslea, Duke, III

18 2259042 1,469 $290.00 Franklin, NCRatsch, Mark A / Stonesifer, Shaun M

19 2341767 1,468 $275.00 Monroe, NCCraig, Gene / Chaney, G Ray

20 2330945 1,466 $265.00 Taylorsville, NCTurbyfill, Darris L, Jr / Davidson, Rodney B

21 2312666 1,459 $252.50 Troutman, NCHoneycutt, Cory G / Higginbotham, Michael S

21 2341810 1,459 $252.50 Salisbury, NCPoteat, Franklin W / Ackett, Jonathan C

23 2246911 1,458 $235.00 Mt. Pleasant, NCWyant, Melanie H / Kenley, Chaz T

24 2064974 1,456 $230.00 Supply, NCRhodes, Anthony W / Fox, Jason A

25 2338523 1,454 $220.00 UNKNOWN, NCDeJaynes, Krislyn K / DeJaynes, Andrew P

26 2259946 1,452 $205.00 Winston Salem, NCPeoples, Wilburd N / Peoples, Rodgers D

26 2332470 1,452 $205.00 Waxhaw, NCRuszala, Jayne / Ritch, Trez O

28 2338523 1,447 $190.00 UNKNOWN, NCHorne, Shanika S / Aponte, Jasmin M

29 2317380 1,445 $180.00 Boone, NCCrenshaw, Ray W / Taylor, John C

30 2327223 1,443 $175.00 Huntersville, NCAnastasio, Diane / Anastasio, Tom

31 2338084 1,438 $165.00 Charlotte, NCJenkins, Earl, Jr / McKnight, William

32 2260108 1,437 $155.00 Madison, NCArney, Connie H / Gore, William D

33 2190020 1,436 $140.00 UNKNOWN, SCSheffield, Oppie C, Sr / Crafton, Michael D

33 2266626 1,436 $140.00 Mebane, NCGarner, Jessee C / White, Fred L

35 2337514 1,429 $125.00 Salisbury, NCWatkins, Andrew / Watkins, Kevin P

36 2172876 1,428 $112.50 Lumberton, NCBritt, Robin / Oxendine, Randy T

36 2259946 1,428 $112.50 Winston Salem, NCByrom, Priscilla / James, Bobby

38 2338350 1,427 $100.00 Ellerbe, NCIngram, Robert / Bowen, John L, Jr

39 2333515 1,425 $85.00 Locust, NCBass, Edward A / Catoe, Kristina

40 2291013 1,424 $75.00 Roanoke Rapids, NCDeBruhl, Bryan S / Russell, Timothy E, Jr

41 2276637 1,422 $70.00 Mt Holly, NCCousart, Dana L / Cousart, Cameron L

$10,500.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

1 2341810 1,424 $280.00 Salisbury, NCPoteat, Franklin W / Ackett, Jonathan C
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2 2312666 1,423 $220.00 Troutman, NCHoneycutt, Cory G / Higginbotham, Michael S

3 2070123 1,386 $180.00 Statesville, NCHamby, Gavin / Farley, Kyle A

4 2319573 1,381 $150.00 Charlotte, NCLunn, Christopher / Bowersock, Gregory J

5 2333514 1,376 $120.00 Locust, NCSlater, Barry / Whitesides, Todd

6 2070123 1,358 $100.00 Statesville, NCKelly, Justin / Hosler, Christopher R

7 2333515 1,353 $90.00 Locust, NCBass, Edward A / Catoe, Kristina

8 2337571 1,330 $80.00 Harrisburg, NCMast, Danny C / Lambert, Tommy D

9 2334262 1,319 $70.00 Locust, NCMcClain, Jordan / Furr, Cody D

10 2335302 1,314 $60.00 Gastonia, NCBrown, Michael S / Griffin, Ethan B

11 2338084 1,310 $50.00 Charlotte, NCAshley, Donald (Ray), Jr / Hiser, Mark T

12 2291013 1,301 $40.00 Roanoke Rapids, NCDeBruhl, Bryan S / Russell, Timothy E, Jr

$1,440.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$11,940.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

1 2317485 853 $250.00 Durham, NCBrooks, Eric N

2 2276638 830 $225.00 Mt Holly, NCBillingslea, Victoria D

3 2320687 824 $203.00 Durham, NCTaylor, Tyron P

4 2332470 814 $201.00 Waxhaw, NCRuszala, Steven E

5 2317485 804 $199.00 Durham, NCRogers, Bryson L

6 2246912 798 $197.00 Mt. Pleasant, NCStandish, Randy

7 2319573 797 $195.00 Charlotte, NCHodges, Keith E

8 2341811 790 $193.00 Durham, NCFarmer, John S

9 2246908 778 $191.00 Mt. Pleasant, NCJenkins, Kim C

10 2319082 776 $188.00 Goldsboro, NCSumler, Jaylen

10 2341812 776 $188.00 Statesville, NCReist, Laremie

12 2327396 773 $185.00 Yanceyville, NCBigelow, John C

13 2168330 769 $182.00 Fayetteville, NCMarchman, Jerome J

13 2341813 769 $182.00 Statesville, NCCook, James C

15 2323154 764 $179.00 Iron Station, NCCha, Cindy

16 2333515 761 $177.00 Locust, NCBass, Edward A

17 2260201 760 $175.00 Salisbury, NCDick, Steve C

18 2282467 759 $173.00 UNKNOWN, SCWhite, Christain E

19 2337571 757 $171.00 Harrisburg, NCMast, Danny C

20 2319573 756 $169.00 Charlotte, NCMacgoun, Colum

21 2317485 755 $167.00 Durham, NCBattle, Vernon D

22 2259045 750 $165.00 Franklin, NCMunger, Tyler J

23 2260668 749 $163.00 Rocky Point, NCManning, Chris G

24 2259946 748 $160.00 Winston Salem, NCByrom, Priscilla

24 2341767 748 $160.00 Monroe, NCCraig, Gene

26 2246907 747 $156.00 Mt. Pleasant, NCRunyon, Jeremy

26 2318233 747 $156.00 Statesville, NCDobbins, Richard K

28 2172891 746 $151.00 Lumberton, NCSmith, Ertle B

28 2259043 746 $151.00 Franklin, NCKendrick, Terrie D

North Carolina State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 North Carolina State USBC Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Final Prize Listing Jun 04, 2025   02:19 PM Page 3 of 8



28 2323154 746 $151.00 Iron Station, NCSmith, Waylon R

31 2320687 744 $147.00 Durham, NCJones, Jimmy D

32 2079977 741 $144.00 Roxboro, NCBaker, Margaret O

32 2246911 741 $144.00 Mt. Pleasant, NCKenley, Chaz T

34 2317380 740 $141.00 Boone, NCTaylor, John C

35 2291021 739 $140.00 China Grove, NCRobbins, Katrina N

36 2318967 736 $136.00 Rockingham, NCMims, Keith

36 2341767 736 $136.00 Monroe, NCChaney, G Ray

36 2291013 736 $136.00 Roanoke Rapids, NCDeBruhl, Bryan S

39 2341810 735 $132.00 Salisbury, NCNoblitt, Julie

40 2135844 734 $130.00 Fayetteville, NCWilliams, Mike T

41 2293823 733 $128.00 Concord, NCStokes, Evander B

42 2266626 732 $125.00 Mebane, NCGarner, Jessee C

42 2338348 732 $125.00 Ellerbe, NCSandt, Gregory A

44 2332788 731 $122.00 Mooresville, NCJohns, Rose L

45 2223258 730 $118.00 Tarboro, NCBishop, Michael D

45 2276638 730 $118.00 Mt Holly, NCCousart, Clayton L

45 2295291 730 $118.00 Goldsboro, NCMashburn, Barney

48 2223258 729 $113.00 Tarboro, NCWeber, Brad J

48 2338349 729 $113.00 Ellerbe, NCHough, Demarcus

50 2259946 728 $110.00 Winston Salem, NCPeoples, Rodgers D

51 2259045 727 $105.00 Franklin, NCMunger, William J

51 2336945 727 $105.00 Statesville, NCLytton, Edwin D

51 2338084 727 $105.00 Charlotte, NCAshley, Donald (Ray)

51 2291013 727 $105.00 Roanoke Rapids, NCHigh, Tymeir A

55 2070123 726 $99.00 Statesville, NCFarley, Kyle A

55 2320687 726 $99.00 Durham, NCStewart, Lina C

57 2259945 725 $95.00 Winston Salem, NCPorter, Tanya

57 2338523 725 $95.00 UNKNOWN, NCHorne, Shanika S

59 2332470 724 $92.00 Waxhaw, NCRuszala, Jayne

60 2319001 723 $89.00 China Grove, NCPressley, Josh M

60 2341811 723 $89.00 Durham, NCLong, David E

62 2260108 722 $85.00 Madison, NCArney, Connie H

62 2332266 722 $85.00 UNKNOWN, NCReid, Alex A

64 2064974 721 $80.00 Supply, NCFox, Jason A

64 2259943 721 $80.00 Winston Salem, NCCovington, Gerald "Scott"

64 2336945 721 $80.00 Statesville, NCMorgan, Scott W

67 2259042 720 $76.00 Franklin, NCRatsch, Mark A

67 2338351 720 $76.00 Ellerbe, NCMcrae, James R

69 2295001 719 $73.00 Hickory, NCRice, Regina A

70 2259944 718 $69.00 Winston Salem, NCKolb, Mary (Teresa)

70 2336560 718 $69.00 Roxboro, NCBrooks, Steven A

70 2337514 718 $69.00 Salisbury, NCWatkins, Andrew

73 2282468 717 $65.00 UNKNOWN, SCCassidy, Gabriel "Shane"

74 2341810 716 $63.00 Salisbury, NCPoteat, Franklin W

75 2336817 715 $60.00 Asheville, NCWicks, Cheryl A

75 2336918 715 $60.00 Statesville, NCStaunton, Matthew

77 2291021 714 $56.00 China Grove, NCBurgio, Frank G

77 2332470 714 $56.00 Waxhaw, NCHines, Therese D
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79 2338348 713 $52.00 Ellerbe, NCSmith, Robert R

79 2310739 713 $52.00 Raeford, NCLee, Libby

81 2064973 712 $47.00 Supply, NCRobinson, Donald L

81 2300669 712 $47.00 Reidsville, NCBrown, Kenny E

81 2302416 712 $47.00 Mebane, NCAbernathy, Jeremy

$10,504.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

1 2319573 727 $130.00 Charlotte, NCHodges, Keith E

2 2246912 709 $122.00 Mt. Pleasant, NCStandish, Randy

3 2070123 697 $95.00 Statesville, NCFarley, Kyle A

3 2333515 697 $95.00 Locust, NCBass, Edward A

5 2260668 690 $85.00 Rocky Point, NCManning, Chris G

6 2336560 689 $80.00 Roxboro, NCBrooks, Steven A

7 2332266 687 $75.00 UNKNOWN, NCReid, Alex A

8 2335302 684 $70.00 Gastonia, NCGriffin, Ethan B

9 2332267 683 $65.00 UNKNOWN, NCEstes, Benjamin

10 2338084 682 $61.50 Charlotte, NCAshley, Donald (Ray)

10 2319082 682 $61.50 Goldsboro, NCSumler, Jaylen

12 2291013 680 $58.00 Roanoke Rapids, NCDeBruhl, Bryan S

13 2246906 678 $54.00 Mt. Pleasant, NCPatterson, Brian M

13 2333514 678 $54.00 Locust, NCSlater, Barry

15 2331297 671 $50.00 Statesville, NCAvery, Jeremiah C

16 2282468 669 $47.00 UNKNOWN, SCCassidy, Gabriel "Shane"

17 2319001 667 $45.00 China Grove, NCPressley, Josh M

18 2332788 655 $42.00 Mooresville, NCWright, Dylan M

19 2298934 648 $39.00 Raleigh, NCFalk, Michael E

20 2135844 647 $34.00 Fayetteville, NCSchroeder, David R

20 2337571 647 $34.00 Harrisburg, NCMast, Danny C

22 2282467 646 $30.00 UNKNOWN, SCWhite, Christain E

23 2135180 645 $26.50 Concord, NCWeir, Brad T

23 2341810 645 $26.50 Salisbury, NCAckett, Jonathan C

$1,480.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$11,984.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

1 2332470 2,302 $220.00 Waxhaw, NCRuszala, Steven E

2 2317485 2,299 $200.00 Durham, NCBattle, Vernon D

3 2341811 2,270 $190.00 Durham, NCFarmer, John S

4 2341812 2,257 $175.00 Statesville, NCReist, Laremie

5 2317380 2,245 $165.00 Boone, NCTaylor, John C

6 2276638 2,239 $160.00 Mt Holly, NCBillingslea, Victoria D
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7 2064974 2,229 $155.00 Supply, NCFox, Jason A

8 2291014 2,222 $150.00 Roanoke Rapids, NCHigh, Tymeir A

9 2341767 2,209 $140.00 Monroe, NCCraig, Gene

10 2266626 2,208 $135.00 Mebane, NCWhite, Fred L

11 2246911 2,204 $130.00 Mt. Pleasant, NCLucas, Michael P

12 2259045 2,201 $126.50 Franklin, NCMunger, William J

12 2282467 2,201 $126.50 UNKNOWN, SCWhite, Christain E

14 2291014 2,197 $123.00 Roanoke Rapids, NCBerry, Raymond T

15 2320687 2,196 $120.00 Durham, NCStewart, Lina C

16 2070123 2,183 $120.00 Statesville, NCFarley, Kyle A

17 2172891 2,180 $118.00 Lumberton, NCSmith, Ertle B

18 2298934 2,160 $115.00 Raleigh, NCFalk, Michael E

19 2319573 2,159 $110.00 Charlotte, NCMacgoun, Colum

20 2259043 2,158 $102.50 Franklin, NCKendrick, Terrie D

20 2291013 2,158 $102.50 Roanoke Rapids, NCRussell, Timothy E

22 2291567 2,157 $92.50 Valdese, NCBrown, Pamela

22 2260201 2,157 $92.50 Salisbury, NCDick, Steve C

24 2246909 2,156 $86.00 Mt. Pleasant, NCStandish, Christopher J

24 2332470 2,156 $86.00 Waxhaw, NCRuszala, Jayne

26 2341767 2,154 $80.00 Monroe, NCChaney, G Ray

27 2338349 2,152 $78.00 Ellerbe, NCHough, Demarcus

28 2333514 2,147 $75.00 Locust, NCSlater, Matthew E

29 2330945 2,146 $70.00 Taylorsville, NCTurbyfill, Darris L

30 2259946 2,145 $66.00 Winston Salem, NCKolb, Jim V

31 2276638 2,143 $65.00 Mt Holly, NCCousart, Clayton L

32 2070123 2,140 $57.50 Statesville, NCKelly, Justin

32 2317380 2,140 $57.50 Boone, NCCrenshaw, Ray W

34 2266626 2,136 $50.00 Mebane, NCGarner, Jessee C

35 2260108 2,132 $45.00 Madison, NCGore, William D

36 2070123 2,131 $45.00 Statesville, NCHamby, Gavin

37 2242067 2,130 $40.00 Salisbury, NCCarter, Jason J

38 2291567 2,128 $35.00 Valdese, NCBrown, Shawn

39 2321570 2,125 $30.00 Charlotte, NCDays, Ronald J

40 2172892 2,123 $18.34 Lumberton, NCSampson, Gregory A

40 2190020 2,123 $18.33 UNKNOWN, SCCrafton, Michael D

40 2268081 2,123 $18.33 Henrico, MHRussell, Jerry

$4,190.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$4,190.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

1 2291567 2,104 $185.00 Valdese, NCBrown, Shawn

2 2070123 2,096 $160.00 Statesville, NCFarley, Kyle A

3 2338523 2,059 $150.00 UNKNOWN, NCDeJaynes, Andrew P

4 2331297 2,052 $145.00 Statesville, NCAvery, Jeremiah C
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5 2335302 2,048 $135.00 Gastonia, NCGriffin, Ethan B

6 2262639 2,036 $125.00 Havelock, NCOwens, Lance

7 2333514 2,018 $115.00 Locust, NCSlater, Barry

8 2332788 2,008 $110.00 Mooresville, NCWright, Dylan M

9 2333514 2,001 $100.00 Locust, NCWhitesides, Todd

10 2298934 1,998 $95.00 Raleigh, NCFalk, Michael E

11 2317485 1,984 $75.00 Durham, NCBattle, Vernon D

12 2336677 1,983 $65.00 Statesville, NCBeeson, Richard

13 2332266 1,979 $55.00 UNKNOWN, NCReid, Alex A

14 2338084 1,971 $45.00 Charlotte, NCAshley, Donald (Ray)

15 2135844 1,970 $35.00 Fayetteville, NCJarrett, Daniel S

16 2291013 1,957 $25.00 Roanoke Rapids, NCRussell, Timothy E

$1,620.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$1,620.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Senior Men's Singles, Senior Men's Singles, Handicapped

1 2246912 798 $180.00 Mt. Pleasant, NCStandish, Randy

2 2341811 790 $160.00 Durham, NCFarmer, John S

3 2327396 773 $145.00 Yanceyville, NCBigelow, John C

4 2333513 761 $130.00 Locust, NCBass, Edward A

5 2337571 757 $105.00 Harrisburg, NCMast, Danny C

6 2341767 748 $80.00 Monroe, NCCraig, Gene

7 2318233 747 $75.00 Statesville, NCDobbins, Richard K

8 2341767 736 $60.00 Monroe, NCChaney, G Ray

9 2135844 734 $45.00 Fayetteville, NCWilliams, Mike T

$980.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$980.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Senior Women's Singles, Senior Women's Singles, Handicapped

1 2259946 748 $90.00 Winston Salem, NCByrom, Priscilla

2 2332788 731 $75.00 Mooresville, NCJohns, Rose L

3 2332470 724 $65.00 Waxhaw, NCRuszala, Jayne

4 2260108 722 $50.00 Madison, NCArney, Connie H

5 2332470 714 $40.00 Waxhaw, NCHines, Therese D

6 2260108 707 $30.00 Madison, NCJudd, Gail C

7 2341812 703 $20.00 Statesville, NCWhitaker, Tannis D

$370.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$370.00Total prizes awarded in this event:
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Women's All-Events, Women's All-Events, Handicapped

1 2341812 2,257 $110.00 Statesville, NCReist, Laremie

2 2259946 2,248 $100.00 Winston Salem, NCByrom, Priscilla

3 2276638 2,239 $90.00 Mt Holly, NCBillingslea, Victoria D

4 2291567 2,157 $75.00 Valdese, NCBrown, Pamela

5 2332788 2,099 $65.00 Mooresville, NCJohns, Rose L

6 2323154 2,095 $60.00 Iron Station, NCCha, Cindy

7 2079977 2,094 $50.00 Roxboro, NCBaker, Margaret O

8 2079977 2,091 $35.00 Roxboro, NCSimmons, Jennifer G

8 2295291 2,091 $35.00 Goldsboro, NCHunter, Darlene

10 2338523 2,089 $20.00 UNKNOWN, NCAponte, Jasmin M

$640.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$640.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Women's Singles, Women's Singles, Handicapped

1 2276638 830 $75.00 Mt Holly, NCBillingslea, Victoria D

2 2341812 776 $68.00 Statesville, NCReist, Laremie

3 2323154 764 $62.00 Iron Station, NCCha, Cindy

4 2259946 748 $55.00 Winston Salem, NCByrom, Priscilla

5 2291021 739 $48.00 China Grove, NCRobbins, Katrina N

6 2341810 735 $42.00 Salisbury, NCNoblitt, Julie

7 2332788 731 $35.00 Mooresville, NCJohns, Rose L

8 2341812 703 $28.00 Statesville, NCWhitaker, Tannis D

9 2246911 701 $22.00 Mt. Pleasant, NCWyant, Melanie H

10 2135844 694 $15.00 Fayetteville, NCJarrett, Mandy

$450.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$450.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

$44,414.00Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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